Excalibur Race Vranov u Brna
2017-08-05 Vranov u Brna

kratka trat jednotlivci
start ~09:00:00 | 2002 a starsi | prihlaseno: 45

kategorie
M 519
740 516
M 532
M 529
z 502
z 503
M 531
740 521
M 542
M 534
z 535
M 507
M40 78
M 533
z 512
M 509
Z 527
M 511
M 523
YA 525
M 541
M 539
M 501
z 536
M 514
740 4
740 520
M 537
M 504
M 526
z 110
M 508
M 506
M40 44
Z 500
M40 518
M 517
YA 513
M 522
M40 530
540
528
106
505
740 47
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno

KURIAL ZBYNEK
ANDELOVA MONIKA
BOHM LUKAS
BRYCHTA VLASTIMIL
BUHLOVA RENATA
BUTOROVA LENKA
CiCH RASTISLAV
CUPALOVA LENKA
DOLIVKA JIRi

DUFEK JAKUB
DUFKOVA ALENA
DVORAK DOMINIK
DVORAK MARTIN
EXNER MAREK
EXNEROVA LUCIE
HAVLAT MAREK
HUNAKOVA MICHAELA
JABLONSKY JIRI
JANOSEK DAVID
JONAKOVA ZUZANA
KITNER DAVID

KOSEK DAVID

KOTYK ZDENEK
KOUTNA LENKA
KUDELA JAN
KUNCAROVA ALENA
MAGULOVA MARTINA
MICHALCAK MATE)
PARIZEK PAVEL
PEKAREK MARTIN
PESOVA MONIKA
PLISKA KAREL
PODANY LUBOMIR
POSPISEK FILIP
PRIBYLOVA ALEXANDRA
PRIKAZSKY  MARTIN
ROLNIK ZDENEK
RYLKOVA KATERINA
SKLENAK IGOR

SEDA RADEK

SKVARIL DUSAN
SKVARILOVA RADKA
TITEROVA BARBORA
TOCHACKOVA TEREZA
TOSCANI SIMONA
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stat
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

MORAVIA RUN BRECLAV
KOLIN 2

HARDGYM

EXTRA BRNO

MATTONI FREERUN OLOMOUC

EXTRA BRNO
HARDGYM

MORAVIA RUN BRECLAV
SKY

LYSICE

LYSICE

POCATKY

EXTRA BRNO

HRADEC KRALOVE
EOSHOP.CZ

BRNO

ASICS FRONTRUNNER CZE
SK KUKLENSKA BRNO
ZUBRI
MOKRA-HORAKOV

SKY

SKY

SRTG BRNO

BLANSKO

BRODSKE
UNSTOPPABLE
MORAVIA RUN BRECLAV
BARONS TEAM
LOMNICE

BRNO- VINOHRADY
LOMNICE

NOTINO TEAM
PARDUBICE
UNSTOPPABLE

BRNO

MORAVIA RUN BRECLAV
SRTG BRECLAV

T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
MORAVIA RUN BRECLAV
OCRA CZ TEAM

SKY

EXTRA BRNO
JERMANICE

BARBARIAN EXTREAME TEAM

UNSTOPPABLE

start list

rocnik
1986
1970
1983
1982
1988
1980
1987
1965
1999
1994
1993
2002
1975
1985
1989
1980
1999
1984
1993
1998
1978
1981
1990
1988
1988
1972
1977
2000
1993
1988
1989
1984
1986
1972
1984
1975
1979
1985
1992
1977
1985
1991
2001
1997
1977
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